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Name

LAWRENCE, Danny
KARLSSON, Owe
ROMANO, Mark
GRAY, Diccon
BURLETON, John
JORDAN, Ray
SMITH, Sam
HOUGHTON, Andrew
HENDERSON, Mark
TATE, Martin
BRAZAITYTE, Jurate
OULD, Jasmin
CHIPPERFIELD, Dean
LIVERMORE, Paul
DAVIS, Peter
STALBERG, Tyron
DANADZHIEV, Miro
MCCARTHY, Steve
BARNES, Graham
EMERY, Matt
BLOOM, Doug
PINGRAM, Roger
TANCEVSKI, Petar
CRIPPS, Mick
WINDRAM, Graham
MAJOE, Ming

LEES, Brian
HARRIS, Roger
HEATON, Mark
HOMEWOOD, Paul
VAUGHAN, Tim
SMITH, Nick
JORDAN, Geoff
DAVISON, John
SAINSBURY, Adrian
BAKER, Mark
POWLEY, Dan
HOLT, Peter
SAYER, lan
SIMPSON, Adam
COWLEN, Dave
SMITH, Heidi
MASSEY, Stuart
MUSCAT, Laurence
COLES, Peter
BILHAM, Mark
MCCARTHY, Alex
DUNGATE, John
WALFORD, Corin
PINGRAM, Sue
WETTON, Simon
WILKINS, Dave
NEW, Steve
ROTUNNO, Filippo
CURTIS, Geoff

Team

Byng Hall A
Byng Hall A
Leigh A

Weald

Otford A
Barming DV
Otford A

Leigh A

Otford A

Otford B

Byng Hall A
Byng Hall A
Leigh A

Otford A

Otford A

Otford B

Weald

Leigh A

Teen & Twenty A
Otford A

Otford C

Leigh B

Weald

Leigh A

Otford B

Teen & Twenty A
Barming DV
Weald

Barming DV
Otford B
Barming DV
Teen & Twenty A
Barming DV
Barming DV
Byng Hall A
Teen & Twenty A
Leigh B

Otford B
Barming DV
Weald

Leigh B

Otford C

Leigh B

Otford C

Otford C

Otford C

Leigh B

Leigh D

Otford D

Otford C

Teen & Twenty B
Barming DV
Byng Hall B
Byng Hall B
Teen & Twenty B

Initial Rating Movement
2997 -45
2942 3
2882 -5
2807 21
2777
2700
2681 -16
2594 -16
2577
2529 15
2584 -49
2540 -14
2461 43
2475 15
2500 -12
2498 -21
2397 76
2438 13
2356 77
2458 -32
2383 5
2410 -25
2335 7
2355 -14
2425 -88
2388 -66
2316 -15
2317 -21
2284 -31
2164 57
2220 -9
2336 -126
2212 -12
2225 -31
2103 90
2222 -34
2120 65
2148 -2
2110 31
2150 -13
2040 62
2031 47
2147 -72
2024 36
2087 -55
2008 19
1936 82
1990 16
2000 -18
1964 -3
2014 -60
1989 -43
1696 223
1773 114
1976 -109

Rating

2952
2945
2877
2828
2777
2700
2665
2578
2577
2544
2535
2526
2504
2490
2488
2477
2473
2451
2433
2426
2388
2385
2342
2341
2337
2322
2301
2296
2253
2221
2211
2210
2200
2194
2193
2188
2185
2146
2141
2137
2102
2078
2075
2060
2032
2027
2018
2006
1982
1961
1954
1946
1919
1887
1867



Name

DUKE, Peter
NEAL, John
HANCOCK, Andrew
EVEREST, Bob
MCCARTHY, Jamie
KNIGHT, Adrian
UNGER, Peter
EVANS, lan
MARIS, Sarah
JOHNSON, Alan
CORSER, Jon
YORK, Tony
LEHEUP, Toby
WIGGINS, John
HUBBARD, John
PALMER, Mike
JEAL, David
CLARKE, Peter
MARSDEN, Neil
SEFTON, Mike
COLE, Malcolm
SAINSBURY, George
WEBB, Rob
MASSEY, Charlie
SAWYER, Nick
COWLING, Richard
O'NEILL, Hugh
COLE, RICHARD
PELC, Tomasz
EDMED, Ben
SMITH, Cameron
LUCK, Joe
MARSDEN, Ruth
WALTON, Pat
HANCOCK, Becky

Team

Teen & Twenty B
Leigh C

Byng Hall B
Leigh C

Otford D

Byng Hall B
Leigh D

Leigh C

Otford D

Leigh D

Otford D

Otford E

Teen & Twenty C
Leigh D

Otford F

Otford E

Teen & Twenty C
Otford E

Byng Hall B
Teen & Twenty C
Leigh C

Byng Hall B
Byng Hall B
Otford F

Otford F

Otford F

Leigh D

Byng Hall B
Leigh D

Otford F

Otford F

Otford F

Byng Hall B
Teen & Twenty C
Byng Hall B

Initial Rating Movement
1894 -53
1930 -94
1746 77
1903 -83
1735 57
1698 92
1950 -171
1813 -39
1774 -71
1700
1745 -49
1700 -21
1408 196
1600
1599
1641 -64
1588 -27
1655 -130
1581 -67
1576 -77
1513 -42
1478 -9
1418 3
1348 -3
1100 207
1075 206
1300 -53
1300 -57
1350 -144
1030 161
1000 161
1120
961 72
1000 -38
950

Rating

1841
1836
1823
1820
1792
1790
1779
1774
1703
1700
1696
1679
1604
1600
1599
1577
1561
1525
1514
1499
1471
1469
1421
1345
1307
1281
1247
1243
1206
1191
1161
1120
1033
962
950



